2018 NPCDC Summer Field Trip Schedule
					       	 Group			Times			Cost
Tues. June 19-Cinemark-Incredibles 2			 	Owls/SA		12:45-3:45	            $15.00
Thurs. June 21-Cleveland Zoo			 Penguins/Owls/SA	9:30-3:30	`           $15.00
Tues. June 26-Art Day (in house)	       	 SA			10:00		             $0.00
Thurs.  June 29-Roseland Lanes		       	 SA     			11:30-2:00                       $15.00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues.  July 10-Great Lakes Science	               Owls/SA   		 9:30-3:30	             $20.00
Thurs. July 12-Holden Arboretum/Rosati’s	SA			9:00-3:30	              $15.00
Tues. July 17-Magic Show (in house)		 all			10:00			$0.00
Wed. July 18-Macedonia Rec Center		 SA			12:30-3:30		$12.00
Thur. July 19-Our Zoo to You (in house)	               all		               10:00			$0.00
Tues. July 24-Young Chef’s Academy 		SA			10:30-1:30		$20.00
Thurs. July 26-Castle Noel/Circles on the Square  SA			9:15-3:00		$20.00
Tues. July 31-Fizz Bang Boom Science (in house)   SA			10:00			$0.00
Thurs. Aug. 2-Wagon Trails/OH Wow 		Penguins, Owls, SA	8:45-4:30		$20.00
 Tues. Aug. 7-McKinley Museum/Harry London	SA			9:00-4:00		$15.00
Wed. Aug. 8-Macedonia Rec Center	               SA			12:30-3:30		$12.00

The trip to the Macedonia Rec Center will be using the Activity Pool, a zero entry pool.
If your child will not be attending the field trips on June 21 (Cleveland Zoo) or August 2 (Wagon Trails/OH WOW), we will not be able to provide care for them here at the center on those days.  
